
Pos 

 

Ladies 

1 

2 

 

Ladies (Hth) 

1 

 

Ü35 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Ü35 (Hth) 

1 

2 

No. 

237 

33 

3 

25* 

17 

2 

101 

99 

413 

19* 

182 

290 

258 

Name 

Celine Abel 

Lena Scheidig 

Bianca Kaiser 

Ronny Kerst 

Sascha Ring 

Hans-Jürgen Rottler 

Nicolas Adelberg 

Matthias Deyerler 

Artur Lay 

Christian Spallek 

Emanuel Gerisch 

Rene´ Völker 

Thorsten Arps 

Class 

Ladies 

Ladies 

Ladies (Hth) 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 (Hth) 

Ü35 (Hth) 

Total points 

50 

44 

50 

47 

45 

42 

36 

31 

30 

29 

26 

47 

47 

 

Gedruckt: 08.06.2019 16:14:12 

Zeitnahme: SDO SportTiming /  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[1] Ü35, Ü45, Ladies 

Tageswertung 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 
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